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Women / 7 / Sr B2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaedyn Taylor540
WOGA Gymnastics

9.475 9.700 9.5509.775 38.500
6 2T 1 7 1 

1 

Taelor Alfaro543
Crenshaw

9.525 9.600 9.6759.575 38.375
4 5T 3 3 2 

2 

Alexandra Jensen517
Stars

9.675 9.700 9.5759.250 38.200
2 2T 8T 6 3 

3 

Lindsey Smith541
Empire

9.400 9.000 9.8009.500 37.700
7T 15 4 1 4T

4T

Natalia Shimel515
Rowland Ballard

9.500 9.500 9.4509.250 37.700
5 7T 8T 10 4T

4T

Riley Molnes538
AIM Athletics,Texans

8.950 9.600 9.7509.325 37.625
16 5T 5 2 6 

6 

Sydney Brasuell507
Texas Best

9.600 9.175 9.4759.200 37.450
3 12 10T 9 7 

7 

Libby Thornburgh490
Texas East

9.400 9.300 9.3509.300 37.350
7T 11 6T 13T 8 

8 

Laurel Behel530
Precision

9.175 9.625 8.8509.600 37.250
13 4 2 17 9 

9 

Callie Selman489
Texas East

9.325 9.500 9.3508.900 37.075
10 7T 15 13T 10 

10 

Julia Given550
Capital

9.250 9.025 9.6009.100 36.975
12 14 12T 4T 11 

11 

Alexis Vaiz499
Northwest Kids

9.750 9.125 9.6008.350 36.825
1 13 16 4T 12 

12 

Erica Hollis548
HHGC

9.400 8.750 9.3009.300 36.750
7T 17 6T 15 13 

13 

Erin Stout555
Bannon's

8.500 9.475 9.4009.100 36.475
17 10 12T 11 14 

14 

Gabi Jensen503
Olympia Hills

9.025 9.775 8.2509.200 36.250
15 1 10T 18 15 

15 

Lindsey Darling549
Capital

8.400 9.500 9.1759.000 36.075
18 7T 14 16 16 

16 

Sanya Novakovic519
TX Dreams

9.050 8.300 9.5258.250 35.125
14 18 17 8 17 

17 

Lauren Smith486
Impact

9.275 8.850 9.3756.850 34.350
11 16 18 12 18 

18 
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